
Hydraulic Pumps & Motors 
» Bosch
» Caterpillar
» Denison
» Double-A
» Dynex
» Eaton
» Hitachi

Hydraulic Cylinders 
» Support Multiple Applications
» Multiple Manufacturers
» Authorized Hyco Cylinder Dist.

Power Take-offs 
» Genuine Metaris Brand
» Crossovers Available

Orbital Motors 
» Genuine Metaris Brand
» Crossovers Available

Hydraulic Valves 
» Bosch
» Continental
» Denison
» Double-A
» Eaton
» Hitachi
» Kawasaki

Servo Motors 
» ABB
» Allen Bradley
» Baumuller
» Bosch
» Emerson
» Fanuc
» Gettys

Servo/Proportional Valves 
» Abex
» Atchley
» Atos
» Bosch
» Denison
» Dyval
» HR Textron

Aftermarket New · Hydraulex Reman · Service Exchange · Repairs

Your Mobile & Industrial
Hydraulic Experts
Supporting and serving all of your immediate hydraulic needs.

» Hydromatik
» Kawasaki
» Komatsu
» Linde
» Oilgear
» Parker
» Racine

» Komatsu
» Parker
» Racine
» Sundstrand
» Vickers

» Indramat
» Kollmorgen
» Mitsubishi
» Modicon
» Moog
» Pacific Scientific
» Panasonic

» Parker
» Reliance
» SEW Eurodrive
» Siemens
» Vickers
» Yaskawa

» Hydrolux
» Moog
» MTS
» Oilgear
» Parker
» Pegasus
» Sundstrand

» Rexroth
» Staffa
» Sundstrand
» Uchida
» Vickers

» Uchida
» Vickers

Electronic Repairs 
» Atos
» Bosch
» Denison
» Moog

» Parker
» Rexroth
» Vickers

Attica Hydraulic Exchange	      
Metaris (U.S.)	   	      
Metaris (Canada)		       
Hydraulic Repair & Design	      
Flint Hydrostatics		       

Gear Pumps 
» Genuine Metaris Brand

800-966-2717
www.millerbearings.com



Cocoa
821 N. COCOA BLVD., US HWY. 1
COCOA, FL 32922-7510
321-632-4091
Cocoa@millerbearings.com

Daytona Beach
495 CARSWELL AVE., STE. #120
DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32117-4417
386-255-4509
Daytona@millerbearings.com

Deland
813-A FLIGHTLINE BLVD., STE. #12
DELAND, FL 32724-2165
386-736-3636
Deland@millerbearings.com

Fort Lauderdale
4621 POWERLINE RD.
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33309-3837
954-491-6222
Ft.Lauderdale@millerbearings.com

Fort Myers
11742 METRO PKWY.
FT. MYERS, FL 33966-8358
239-936-6264
Ft.Myers@millerbearings.com

Fort Pierce
601 N. 39th ST.
FORT PIERCE, FL 34947-5818
772-464-0490
Ft.Pierce@millerbearings.com

Ocala
1635 N. MAGNOLIA AVE.
OCALA, FL 34475-9108
352-732-4141
Ocala@millerbearings.com

Orlando
1 S. WESTMORELAND DR.
ORLANDO, FL 32805-1847
407-849-6000
Orlando@millerbearings.com

Perry
319 N. BYRON BUTLER PKWY.
PERRY, FL 32347-2300
850-584-2161
Perry@millerbearings.com

Tampa
4951-A ADAMO DR., STE. #110
TAMPA, FL 33605-5919
813-247-7455
Tampa@millerbearings.com

West Palm Beach
1132 53rd CT. NORTH
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33407-2346
561-863-5111
WPB@millerbearings.com

Automation
407-832-6290

Fluid Power
352-216-9751

International Division
6661 NW 82nd AVE.
MIAMI, FL 33166-2745
305-592-7626
Export@millerbearings.com

Jacksonville
7818 PHILIPS HWY., STE #201
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256-4460
904-737-9919
Jacksonville@millerbearings.com

Lake City
229 NW WILKS LN., Bldg. #7
Lake City, FL 32055-8373
386-755-4330
LakeCity@millerbearings.com

Lakeland
2505 DRANE FIELD RD.
LAKELAND, FL 33811-1357
863-701-9500
Lakeland@millerbearings.com

Largo
6480 126th AVE. NORTH
LARGO, FL 33773-1831
727-536-5521
Largo@millerbearings.com

Miami
6681 NW 82nd AVE.
MIAMI, FL 33166-2745
305-593-1724
Miami@millerbearings.com

17 Locations Throughout
Florida to Serve You
Supporting and serving all of your immediate hydraulic needs.

Miller Bearings Inc. 	      
Central Office Headquarters:	  	      
17 S. Westmoreland Drive
Orlando, FL 32805  

 	      
Tel: 407-425-9078
Fax: 407-648-4474
Email: info@millerbearings.com 

800-966-2717
www.millerbearings.com


